LWS - LSL
LED Street Luminaire
Description
Performance Data
Dimensions & Weights
Input Voltage: 120-277V or 347-480V
Custom Optics: Lumecon meticulously engineered premium acrylic optical lenses
to maximize the distribution and uniformity of light while minimizing cost. Our arrays

LWS - LSL
LED Street Luminaire
Ordering Information
LWS-LSL - Options / Ordering Example: LWS-LSL-60-GR-1-T3-NW-X-X
WORKMEN SERIES
Sheet/LWS-LSL_02232023
Wattage Color Voltage Distribution Color Temperature Photocell
30 - 30 Watts GR - Gray 1 - 120v-277v T2 - Type II WW - 2700K X - None
60 - 60 Watts 2 - 347v-480v T3 - Type III OW - 3000K R - Receptacle Only
80 - 80 Watts T5 - Type V NW - 4000K RS - Receptacle Only with Shorting Cap
110 - 110 Watts CW - 5000K 7P - Seven-pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle Only¹
PC1 - 120v-277v Twist Lock Photocell
PC4 - 347v-480v Twist Lock Photocell
OCC Sensor Patterns
If OCC Sensor Option is selected, mounting height specifications need to be clarified:
If Mounting height and parameter settings not specified when ordered. Default mounting height is
10-40’ lens and preset factory settings.
Mounting height between 0’ - 10’
 Mounting height between 10’ - 40’
 Mounting height  over 40’+
*Note: OC2 and OC4 settings including photocell set point, high/low dim rates, and occupancy sensor time delay are all configurable by using the Wattstopper® App.
If any other settings are desired to be set at the factory, please note these changes on Purchase Order.
Option Dimmed State
(Unoccupied)
High Level
(When occupied)
Photocell Operation
(OC4 Option Only*)
Dwell Time
(Occupancy time delay)
Ramp-up Time
(From unoccupied
 to occupied)
Ramp-up Time
(From occupied
to unoccupied)
OC2 and OC4 Approx. 20% Output 100% Output Enabled @ 1.5 FC* 5 Minutes Disabled Disabled
Occupancy Sensor Default Settings - Option OC2
Notes:
1. For units with 7P the mounting must be restricted to +/-45º from horizontal aim per ANSI C1136.10-2010. If more than a 45º Tilt, use PC1 or PC4
2. Must note on PO Mounting Height for proper lens application
3. See Occupancy Sensor Default Settings Table
Occupancy Sensor
X - None
OC1 - On/Off 2
OC2 - Dim/High 2,3
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2023 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
LWS - LSL
LED Street LuminaireWORKMEN SERIES
Photometric Data
For .ies files of this product, please visit the downloads tabs on the LWS-LSL product page